Data connections for the factory of the future
Single Pair Ethernet Solutions
Industrial Internet of Things
Single Pair Ethernet
The network infrastructure for Industrial IIOT
In the factory of the future, machines and systems will be connected to each
other consistently via a data infrastructure. These cyber-physical systems can act
independently in the Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT), communicate in real time, and

Devices
User
Communities
Control
Technology
Measurement
Technology
Switches
Sensors
Cable Canova
Tech
12 13
IP20 SPE cabling
Type Versions Qty. Order No.
IE-S1DS2VE0010T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 1m 1 2725850010
IE-S1DS2VE0020T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 2m 1 2725850020
IE-S1DS2VE0030T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 3m 1 2725850030
IE-S1DS2VE0050T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 5m 1 2725850050
IE-S1DS2VE0100T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 10m 1 2725850100
IE-S1DS2VE0150T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 15m 1 2725850150
IE-S1DS2VE0400T01T01-E Patch cable overmoulded, IP 20, Female-Female, 40m 1 2725850400
Other lengths on request
IP67 SPE cabling
Type Versions Qty. Order No.
IE-S1DS2VE0020TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 2m 1 2726050020
IE-S1DS2VE0050TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 5m 1 2726050050
IE-S1DS2VE0100TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 10m 1 2726050100
IE-S1DS2VE0150TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 15m 1 2726050150
IE-S1DS2VE0200TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 20m 1 2726050200
IE-S1DS2VE0400TM1TM1-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP 67, Female-Female, 40m 1 2726050400
IE-S1DS2VE0020TM1TM2-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP67, Female-Male, 2m 1 2726060020
IE-S1DS2VE0020TM2TM2-E Patch cable overmoulded, M8 IP67, Male-Male, 2m 1 2726070020
Other lengths on request
PCB components
Type Versions Qty. Order No.
IE-PCB-SP0-P-90V-THR PCB connector, IP20, 90°, THR Male 100 2726010000
IE-PCB-SP0-P-90V-THR-YG/YG PCB connector, IP20, 90°, LED, THR, Male 100 2795120000
IE-PCB-SP0-P-180V-THR PCB connector, IP 20, 180°, THR, Male 100 2795170000
IE-BHD-SPE-M8-OT-FP M8 Device housing, front panel mounting 10 2726020000
IE-BHD-SPE-M8-OT-BP M8 Device housing, back panel mounting 20 2726030000
IE-BHD-SPE-BP-CN-M10X0.75 Locknut for M8 socket housing 10 2739640000
IE-PCB-SPM-P-180-THR M8 SPE insert, 180°, THR, Male 100 2735920000
IE-PCB-SPM-P-180-SMD M8 SPE insert, 180°, SMD, Male 100 2795110000
IE-PCB-SPM-P-90-THR M8 SPE insert, 90°, THR, Male 100 2795100000
Connecting components
Type Versions Qty. Order No.
IE-PS-SP0-S-FH-180 Field attachable plug IP20, Female 1 2726040000
IE-AD-SP0-P-SPM-P-90 SPE IP20 to SPE M8 adapter, Male 1 2814400000